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CLASSIFICATION QF SERVICE
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RATE
BER ONIT
A. Yinimum Water Ratces 3ased cc Size Connections. o 1 K 5 .
Number of Gailoms or Less }Iini:ngm/&au:'nly
3ize of Wateg of Water Pe= Momra to be WataZ Rata
Yecaxr Connectian Provided Zor che Minimum Race 224 Conneczion
3/8 inch x 3/4 inc ,000 Gellons ’ 3 9.48
l iach 5,000 Gallens . © 08
i-1/2 iach ,000 331:?5’ 29,13
2 3aéh 20,000 GzlXoms 23,98
3 inch 290,000 Galions 288.33 C
3. Meter Rates for Water Usags : iizion to Miaimum Chazze u,uﬂu
. Subject to the minimum monfXly watar rates speciZied zbove, the
Zellowing meterad charges skhall be nmade f£ox each 1,000 gailoms of
vater comsumptiom per JOULI I customers of N‘_i-ee scrnnecticns:
" - 2 h = ~ .
Number of Gzilomns/-. ¥onchiv Charge ses PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
of Watar per Modrh 1,000 Gallons 2er Mcach OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

First 2,00Q-Gallons 5 9.48 (Minimum 3111} \.\
Next 1,300 Gallons 3.02 Pex 1,000 Galloms APR 25 1998
Next 2000 Gallomns 2.89 2ax 1,000 Gaillcms '

2,500 Gallons 2.26 Per 1,000 Gallcms

7,500 Gallioms 1.78 Per 1,000 Galloms PUBSUM;E&.%OBS-IQTSR S
Whelesale Rac 1,24 Zar i Galle BY: M Boy
g EB3LE | fane 1.24 Zer 1,000 Ga-Zcus secaeﬁxonmcoumssm

43 Delinquent Accounts

If bills are not paid by the 15th of the month a 107 penalty
will be added to the bill.
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